 XY Touch System
TPS224S
Electronic Analytical Balance
               USER MANUAL
ⅠAbout the Balance
Specification
Model Range Division Repeatability Linearity Pan Size
TPS114S 110g 0.1mg 0.2mg 0.5mg ø 80mm
TPS124S 120g 0.1mg 0.2mg 0.5mg ø 80mm
TPS204S 200g 0.1mg 0.2mg 0.5mg ø 80mm
TPS214S 210g 0.1mg 0.2mg 0.5mg ø 80mm
TPS224S 220g 0.1mg 0.2mg 0.5mg ø 80mm
Features
Stainless Steel Pan
Super 5 inch Touch panel display
RS232 Interface